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BACKHAUL LUNCHEON 
Panelists in attendance, in organizations’ alphabetical order (See end of document for company 
information): 
 

Company Name/Contact Info 

Alaska Logistics 
Nicole Long 
Nicole@alaska-logistics.com 
206-767-2555 

ALPAR 
Mary Fisher 
alpar@gci.net   
644-7968 

Crowley 
Endil Moore 
Endil.moore@crowley.com 
328-4588 

Everts Air Cargo 
Manny Masony 
Mmasony@evertsair.com 
249-4313 

Lynden Air Cargo & 
Alaska Marine 
Lines/Lynden Transport 

Bob Barndt (air), Jim Davis (truck & barge) 
barndt@lac.lynden.com, jdavis@lac.lynden.com 
249-4126 

Ryan Air/ATS 
Lee Ryan 
lryan@ryanalaska.com 
Work: 907-830-6055 

Schnitzer Steel 

Chris Fedele in attendance.  Shira Roth is additional 
contact. 
sroth@schn.com, cfedele@schn.com 
Shira: 240-2868 or Chris: 240-7032 

Smurfit Stone Recycling 
Center 

Randy Virgin 
rvirgin@smurfit.com 
565-4490 

Total Reclaim 
Riley Kosinski 
AKOutreach@TotalReclaim.com 
561-0544 

 
 

 


